
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 September 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAUNTLESS Last start placegetter GOS, 20/09/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 8P 4/1/2D. Sanderson 547114 5/4197

 2 EAGER DOLL Dropping in grade GAR, 03/09/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2L. Hutton 507756 7/6222

 3 JOHN'S CALL Dropping in grade MAT, 01/08/2022, R10, P 7Y 5P 6P 4/1/2T. Robinson 532392 10/7110

 4 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6M 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 21/17166

 5 KRYPTO MAIZIE Last start winner TAR, 07/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4L. Masterson 554334 1/0121

 6 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Last start winner GAR, 10/09/2022, R1, P 1P 5Y 7P 5/4L. Hutton 551255 1/0102

 7 SWEET CREATURE Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2R. Maguire 541883 3/2231

 8 WALKING ON FIRE Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2A. Capper 534802 3/2192

 9 CRUZIN' ACE Last start placegetter TAR, 14/09/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1M. Mabbott 551317 5/4171

 10 SURFACE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1156

 11 TRALEE JAY Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/3132

 12 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 8P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4129

 13 HARD BASS 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 13/09/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 8Y 5/1W. White 532074 10/5109

 14 ZIPPING NOELLE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/09/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2C. Last 548193 3/2189

 15 ALFIE'S ANGEL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/09/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 4P 5/1S. Atkins 547849 4/3189

 16 TRALEE ALVIE Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2M. Mabbott 547238 4/2210

 17 THIRD ELEMENT Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 1P 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/0151

 18 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R12, M 1M 6P 3P 5/1S. Greene 496232 9/6146

 19 APRICOT DELIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4A. Woods 545212 1/0135

 20 MRS. BEAR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/3126

 21 SASSY MS. MINX Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4R. Stewart 558435 1/0125

 22 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 15/09/2022, R9, M 7M 6P 5M 5/1B. Harmey 490085 13/7112

 23 JAGORA BALE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 15/09/2022, R9, M 4M 5P 4M 5/1J. White 499387 15/12111

 24 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3R. Hoare 495175 6/1103

 25 ADELE ROBBO Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R5, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/299

 26 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/699

 27 CRACKERJACK CARR 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1W. White 526270 11/391

 28 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R9, Y (FEL)P 4Y 8P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/091

 29 TRALEE ZIGGY Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 547924 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 September 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R12, M 4M 7P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/884

 31 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/078

 32 RAVISHING RUBY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P (BDN)P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/878

 33 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 6/578

 34 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/078

 35 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score BUL, 13/09/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/275

 36 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/275

 37 SWISHY GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/375

 38 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/375

 39 MACI REID 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/072

 40 WINLOCK MOMENT 2 Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R6, Y 7Y 5Y 7P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 4/369

 41 APRIL RAIN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/063

 42 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 540604 1/057

 43 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/051
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 1 KRYPTO MAIZIE Last start winner TAR, 07/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4L. Masterson 554334 1/0121

 2 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Last start winner GAR, 10/09/2022, R1, P 1P 5Y 7P 5/4L. Hutton 551255 1/0102

 3 SWEET CREATURE Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2R. Maguire 541883 3/2231

 4 WALKING ON FIRE Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2A. Capper 534802 3/2192

 5 CRUZIN' ACE Last start placegetter TAR, 14/09/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1M. Mabbott 551317 5/4171

 6 SURFACE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1156

 7 TRALEE JAY Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/3132

 8 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 8P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4129

 9 HARD BASS 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 13/09/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 8Y 5/1W. White 532074 10/5109

 10 ZIPPING NOELLE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/09/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2C. Last 548193 3/2189

 11 ALFIE'S ANGEL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/09/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 4P 5/1S. Atkins 547849 4/3189

 12 TRALEE ALVIE Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2M. Mabbott 547238 4/2210

 13 THIRD ELEMENT Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 1P 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/0151

 14 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R12, M 1M 6P 3P 5/1S. Greene 496232 9/6146

 15 APRICOT DELIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4A. Woods 545212 1/0135

 16 MRS. BEAR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/3126

 17 SASSY MS. MINX Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4R. Stewart 558435 1/0125

 18 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 15/09/2022, R9, M 7M 6P 5M 5/1B. Harmey 490085 13/7112

 19 JAGORA BALE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 15/09/2022, R9, M 4M 5P 4M 5/1J. White 499387 15/12111

 20 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3R. Hoare 495175 6/1103

 21 ADELE ROBBO Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R5, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/299

 22 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/699

 23 CRACKERJACK CARR 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1W. White 526270 11/391

 24 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R9, Y (FEL)P 4Y 8P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/091

 25 TRALEE ZIGGY Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 547924 1/087

 26 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R12, M 4M 7P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/884

 27 RAVISHING RUBY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P (BDN)P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/878

 28 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/078

 29 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/078

 30 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 6/578

 31 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score BUL, 13/09/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/275
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Tot Wins

 32 SWISHY GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/375

 33 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/375

 34 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/275

 35 MACI REID 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/072

 36 WINLOCK MOMENT 2 Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R6, Y 7Y 5Y 7P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 4/369

 37 APRIL RAIN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/063

 38 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 540604 1/057

 39 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 September 2022
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 1 TELFORD Last start winner TAR, 07/09/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2K. Sanderson 547118 10/9360

 2 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2W. Slade 536383 21/20327

 3 SONGAR HOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 2/1/1S. Greene 543302 8/7339

 4 MEAN BLAKE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 2/1/1M. Mabbott 540942 9/7174

 5 HOWDY SLIM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/07/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 1P 3/1/1S. Atkins 535366 9/7258

 6 ALL RUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 3/1/1P. Akers 542197 12/11246

 7 DAUNTLESS Last start placegetter GOS, 20/09/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 8P 4/1/2D. Sanderson 547114 5/4197

 8 EAGER DOLL Dropping in grade GAR, 03/09/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2L. Hutton 507756 7/6222

 9 JOHN'S CALL Dropping in grade MAT, 01/08/2022, R10, P 7Y 5P 6P 4/1/2T. Robinson 532392 10/7110

 10 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6M 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 21/17166
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 1 ELITE BULLET Last start winner GOS, 13/09/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 7Y 5/1W. White 550232 4/3139

 2 OH REUBEN Last start winner GAR, 10/09/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3J. Gatt 539293 2/1134

 3 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Last start winner GAR, 10/09/2022, R1, P 1P 5Y 7P 5/4L. Hutton 551255 1/0102

 4 SALEM SWEETHEART Last start winner GAR, 16/09/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 7P 5/4A. Woods 553225 1/079

 5 APACHE TEEPEE Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2B. Yates 536405 3/2204

 6 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3B. Smoothy 551579 2/1174

 7 NABIAC SUNSET Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4A. Woods 551781 1/0142

 8 OUR GIRL AMBER Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3G. Ball 544741 2/1141

 9 GOOD JOB BOB Last start placegetter MAT, 19/09/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10123

 10 HARD BASS 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 13/09/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 8Y 5/1W. White 532074 10/5109

 11 MAGIC MAVIS 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 14/09/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 531372 17/4123

 12 KING KINLOCH Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/09/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5132

 13 MRS. BEAR 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/09/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/3126

 14 MANILA BRAE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/09/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1G. Ball 541965 7/5126

 15 ZIPPING AUSSIE Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/3174

 16 HALF PAST TIPSY Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 2P 5/3A. Woods 553228 2/1168

 17 MISS SPLASH BACK Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3A. Capper 539493 2/1159

 18 LONG BOMB Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2A. Katalinic 543999 3/2150

 19 EBONY MAMBA Weighted points score DAP, 15/09/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1A. Katalinic 544423 5/4150

 20 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R12, M 1M 6P 3P 5/1S. Greene 496232 9/6146

 21 DESPICABLE RYAN Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R4, P 8P 7Y 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 543310 2/1131

 22 OH SO ORSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 4/0129

 23 EMMA PEARL Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 8P 5/2M. Edwards 547843 3/2129

 24 YORE CHEVY Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3C. Last 550611 2/1123

 25 CASH KEY Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4C. Last 546850 1/0120

 26 HARRISON HOUSE Weighted points score RIS, 10/09/2022, R6, Y 6Y 5P 6P 5/3T. Robinson 536825 5/1120

 27 PACIFIC HILL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3L. Lamb 528231 2/1114

 28 JAGORA BALE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 15/09/2022, R9, M 4M 5P 4M 5/1J. White 499387 15/12111

 29 RHYNO'S MATE Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R5, P 6P 5Y 8P 5/3T. Sainty 543280 2/1108

 30 TRIXIE BELLA Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0102

 31 CRACKERJACK CARR 1 Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1W. White 526270 11/391
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 32 WIRADJURI QUEEN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1M. Mabbott 550017 4/390

 33 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R12, M 4M 7P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/884

 34 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/181

 35 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/078

 36 SWISHY GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/375

 37 SWEET ZEAL Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/075

 38 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/375

 39 WINLOCK MOMENT 1 Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R6, Y 7Y 5Y 7P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 4/369

 40 APRIL RAIN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/063

 41 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/051
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 1 ORSON ACE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 5P M/1L. Atchison 542146 0/078

 2 MARBEN VAL 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 14/09/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 8P M/1M. Edwards 544728 0/062

 3 BIRDHILL BANDIT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 19/09/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 7P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/0110

 4 JUST FOXING First start M/1S. Grey 552044 0/00

 5 SHAQ OWES First start M/1A. Ivers 554306 0/00

 6 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score DAP, 15/09/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 7P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/052

 7 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/050

 8 OFF SET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R8, P 7P 8P M/1N. Lyford 541394 0/039
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 1 MEAN BLAKE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 2/1/1M. Mabbott 540942 9/7174

 2 HOWDY SLIM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/07/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 1P 3/1/1S. Atkins 535366 9/7258

 3 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 4P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543282 16/15249

 4 ALL RUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 3/1/1P. Akers 542197 12/11246

 5 GIVE HIM TIME Last start winner GAR, 16/09/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2A. Capper 551514 5/4237

 6 SMOOTH JACK Last start placegetter GOS, 20/09/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 8C 4/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 10/4198

 7 KEY NOSE Dropping in grade RIC, 18/09/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 4/1/2M. Smith 536089 16/11216

 8 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 4/1/1N. Holloway 532755 8/7216

 9 EVA'S GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 2P 4/1/1C. Eaton 527339 21/19216

 10 YINDY GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 8P 4/1/1L. Lamb 537223 5/4147
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 1 MAGIC MAVIS 1 Last start winner TAR, 14/09/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 6P 4/1/2A. Ivers 531372 17/8123

 2 HELLO DREAM 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 20/09/2022, R9, P 3P 2M 4P 4/1/1T. Macdonald 498875 17/7230

 3 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Last start placegetter GAR, 16/09/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4195

 4 ICHABOD MUDD Weighted points score WPK, 10/09/2022, R6, C 4C 3C 1C 4/1/2M. Davidson 544333 6/4352

 5 TICKLE ME ELSIE Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2022, R8, C 6C 5P 3P 4/1/2S. Grey 538633 5/4260

 6 KALANI ROSE Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 6P 4/1/1S. Kedwell 535658 6/4189

 7 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 528621 6/5123
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 1 LOCHINVAR ALOISI Last start winner GAR, 09/09/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3M. Lill 550686 3/1208

 2 PRINCESS AUDREY Last start winner GOS, 20/09/2022, R5, P 1P 7C 1C 5/2C. Eaton 543288 5/3200

 3 LUCKY ACE Last start placegetter GOS, 20/09/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2M. Edwards 528175 8/2234

 4 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 548374 6/0255

 5 YOU KNOW TREE 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 17/09/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1L. Lamb 534109 8/5213

 6 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 4/2138

 7 MISS TALLOWOOD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 543120 2/1138

 8 OH SO ORSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 543116 4/3129

 9 OUR GIRL HOPE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4T. Ball 549095 2/0129

 10 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/3123

 11 BARNEY BIG EARS Weighted points score DAP, 15/09/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 2/0120

 12 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4C. Eaton 543284 4/0114

 13 PACIFIC HILL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 2/0114

 14 AFFAIR BIT 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2022, R7, C 7C 7C 4P 5/1G. Dunphy 529536 6/4108

 15 WIRADJURI QUEEN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 550017 4/090

 16 TEN HUT 3 Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 8P 5/3W. White 546121 2/190

11 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 21 September 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 September 2022

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR GIRL HOPE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/09/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4T. Ball 549095 2/0129

 2 DAME GUINEVERE Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3G. Masterson 536398 2/1162

 3 REGENT TREE Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0153

 4 MISS TALLOWOOD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/0138

 5 MELISSA'S JOY Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4A. Yarnold 538842 1/099

 6 TEN HUT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4W. White 546121 2/090

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 21 September 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 September 2022

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BONNIE GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 16/09/2022, R2, P 2P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 545466 0/0134

 2 ATTACK A WHACKER Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R1, P 2P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/0134

 3 SKINNY WIT Last start placegetter GRA, 15/07/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 5P M/1A. Woods 553227 0/084

 4 MARBEN VAL 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 14/09/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 8P M/1M. Edwards 544728 0/062

 5 ACACIA AVENUE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/09/2022, R2, P

GAR, 02/09/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1T. Callen 545540 0/0104

 6 NOBU GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 07/08/2022, R2, P 8P 3P M/1N. Lyford 550001 0/074

 7 ROLLED YOU First start M/1G. Kedwell 555162 0/00

 8 CHICAGO DRIVE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/09/2022, R1, P 7P M/1W. Attwill 545048 0/033

 9 SKETCHY SHUFFLES Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 10/09/2022, R1, P 6P M/1D. Burns 550476 0/042

 10 AUSSIE CHEVY Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1C. Last 550614 0/048

 11 OFF SET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R8, P 7P 8P M/1N. Lyford 541394 0/039

 12 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/036

 13 AMBITIOUS BLONDE Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1P. Akers 548494 0/030

13 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 21 September 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 September 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/050

14 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 21 September 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 September 2022

P 2 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS SHADES Weighted points score WPK, 17/09/2022, R9, C 3C 8C 4P 2/1/2J. Mackay 533841 18/2283

15 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 21 September 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 September 2022

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO DREAM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R9, P 3P 2M 4P 4/1/1T. Macdonald 498875 17/1230

16 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 21 September 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 September 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YOU KNOW TREE 1 Last start winner GAR, 17/09/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3L. Lamb 534109 8/1213

 2 RUNWAY MESSI 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/4123

 3 AFFAIR BIT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2022, R7, C 7C 7C 4P 5/3G. Dunphy 529536 6/1108

 4 TEN HUT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4W. White 546121 2/090

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 21 September 2022 - 08:11 AM WST


